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218&22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30 & 31
32
33
34
35

36 & 37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51 &52
53

NATIONAL SCHOOLS' REGATTA 2024
Order of pitches (no.1 nearest the Finish)

Shrewsbury School

The King's School, Ely

St Paul's School

Latymer Upper School
Molesey Boat Club

The Lady Eleanor Holles School
Hampton School
Maidenhead Rowing Club
Wimbledon High School
Surbiton High School

St George's College

The American School In London
The King's School, Worcester
Marlow Rowing Club
Bryanston School

Tideway Scullers' School
Headington School

Radley College
Pangbourne College

The Oratory School

St Edward's School

St Pauls Girls' School
Reading Blue Coat School
Brentford Boat Club
Shiplake College

Walbrook Rowing Club
Hereford Cathedral School
Elston Consulting

Eton College

Kingston Rowing Club

The 1863 Club

Winchester College

Tiffin School

Sir William Perkins's School
Oundle School

Kew House School
Mossbourne Rowing Academy
Abingdon School

Emanuel School

St Peter's School, York
Henley Rowing Club
Bedford School

Magdalen College School
Lea Rowing Club

Bedford Girls' School

Tees Rowing Club

Kingston Grammar School
The Windsor Boys' School
Bedford Modern School



54
55
56
57 & 58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

NATIONAL SCHOOLS' REGATTA 2024
Order of pitches (no.1 nearest the Finish)

Dulwich College

Westminster School

Putney High School

The King's School, Chester

Sir William Borlase's Grammar School
Monkton Combe School

The Glasgow Academy

The Grange School

King's College School Wimbledon / Godolphin & Latymer
Monmouth Schools

Claires Court School

Great Marlow School

Norwich School

Yarm School

Royal Grammar School, Worcester
St Mary's School, Cambridge
Llandaff Rowing Club

Leeds Rowing Club

Gordon's School

Walbrook Rowing Club
Wallingford Rowing Club

Tormead School
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